
Spring 2022
First Name Last Name Phone Email Department Preference

1 Pedro Gonzalez 786 260 7426 pedrogonzalezphoto@gmail.com Production
2 Nicole Santiago 786 566 3490 Nicolealexsan@gmail.com Camera
3 Eduardo Delgado 954 842 9940 eduardo.delgado.salas@gmail.com Production
4 Pablo Rodríguez 786 344 1028 ab_lini@hotmail.com Post-Production
5 Chad Mow 786 253 1143 Chad.mow001@mymdc.net  Camera
6 Deon Gedeon 305 896 7296 DeonGedeon@Gmail.com Camera
7 Hector Blanco 786 709 6182 hector.blanco001@mymdc.net Camera
8 Claudia Suero 786 560 2339 sueroclaudia7@gmail.com  Art
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Fall 2021
First Name Last Name Phone Email Department Preference

1 Don Arteta 786 817 4085 Juan.arteta001@mymdc.net Grip and Electric
2 Ralph Kinsey 786 259 4335 ralphkinsey1@gmail.com Sound
3 Leon Moreau 786 327 8404 Leonmoreau25@icloud.com Electric
4 Jason Mejia 786 637 4223 Jasonmejia73@gmail.com  Production
5 Anthony Strachan 786 521 8606 suavefilms@live.com Camera
6 Domenicca Botero 786 617 4455 domeniccab24@gmail.com Art
7 Alesandro Alvarez 786 521 4938 alesandroalvarez198@gmail.com Camera
8 Alvaro Galan 786 303 8311 Alvaroa.galan@gmail.com Post
9 Enzo Sanchez 305 763 7691 Enzo.sanchez001@mymdc.net Electric

10 Alan Frias 305 890 2678 alanr.frias@gmail.com Camera
11 Daniel Baez 786 857 2176 dbaezx@gmail.com Production/AD
12 Daniela Guarnizo 305 490 2845 daniela.guarnizo8@gmail.com Art
13 Daybelis (Day) Mercedes 786 312 0810  daybelismercedes@gmail.com Art
14 Sharon Morales 407 860 6736 Sharon.morales@live.com Production
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